
Examination : Final  2025

Fatepur, Falta, South 24 Pgs - 743513
Chalantika Nursery & K.G. School

Student Rank List

S Code Student Name Class Roll No RANKSl# Total Marks

283/2024 APURBA GHOSH Prep - A 3 11 223

114/2024 ASHIFA KHATUN Prep - A 11 22 222

49/2023 SAMPURNA HALDER Prep - A 5 23 222

4/2023 SNIGDHA MODAK Prep - A 2 34 221

370/2023 SK HUMAIRA Prep - A 14 45 220

141/2023 SONIA MOLLA Prep - B 5 56 219

171/2024 SUBHRANSU PATTA Prep - A 8 57 219

199/2024 ADITYA MONDAL Prep - A 18 68 218

94/2024 ARADHYA BHOWMIK Prep - A 40 69 218

52/2023 SOUNAK PARUI Prep - A 10 610 218

153/2024 AROHI PURKAIT Prep - A 6 711 217

43/2023 RISHIKA HALDER Prep - A 4 712 217

347/2023 SARTHAK DAS Prep - A 37 813 216

371/2024 MD KHALEDUR RAHAMAN KAZI Prep - A 23 914 215

208/2023 RAJANYA NASKAR Prep - A 25 915 215

369/2023 SK HUMMAD Prep - A 21 916 215

211/2024 MD RAKIBUL MONDAL Prep - A 28 1017 214

194/2023 JISHAN GHOSH Prep - A 31 1118 213

190/2024 PARINITA BERA Prep - B 9 1119 213

177/2024 AADHIRA KHANRA Prep - A 27 1220 212

195/2024 JOYNIL BANERJEE Prep - A 45 1221 212

358/2023 RIPAN MANNA Prep - A 12 1222 212

192/2024 SAHINI MONDAL Prep - B 11 1223 212

44/2024 SANGJUKTA NASKAR Prep - A 16 1224 212

176/2023 SOUMALYA KAYAL Prep - A 34 1225 212

100/2024 SUPRIT HALDER Prep - A 42 1226 212

139/2024 DIAN NEOGI Prep - B 2 1327 211

199/2023 ISHAN DALUI Prep - A 9 1328 211

330/2024 MITHAI MAITI Prep - A 24 1329 211

16/2023 SAYANI NASKAR Prep - A 33 1330 211

355/2024 TANISHA KHATUN Prep - A 36 1331 211

151/2024 KAFIYA TASNIM Prep - B 7 1432 210

15/2023 KAVIYA KHATUN Prep - A 7 1433 210

127/2024 KUHELI MONDAL Prep - B 3 1434 210

203/2024 JAYDIP MONDAL Prep - A 44 1535 209

119/2024 SRESTHA BAYEN Prep - B 38 1536 209

305/2025 ATIF SAIKH Prep - B 37 1637 208

183/2023 PRIYOM MONDAL Prep - A 19 1638 208
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191/2023 RISHABH HALDER Prep - A 26 1639 208

133/2024 SOUNAK DAS Prep - A 38 1640 208

21/2023 ANUSMITA DEY Prep - A 43 1741 207

220/2023 DRIPTI MISTRY Prep - B 4 1742 207

14/2023 AAROHI MONDAL Prep - A 17 1843 206

295/2023 ALISHA SK Prep - B 35 1844 206

230/2024 NILASHA MONDAL Prep - A 32 1845 206

293/2024 RISHAV GURE Prep - B 24 1846 206

103/2023 ROHAN BHANDARI Prep - A 15 1847 206

7/2023 MD. RAYYAN MOLLICK Prep - A 29 1948 205

104/2024 ROHAN NEOGI Prep - B 36 1949 205

204/2023 SOUNAK HALDER Prep - A 30 1950 205

238/2024 ZARA KHAN Prep - B 14 1951 205

126/2024 ADITI MONDAL Prep - B 6 2052 204

129/2023 JUBARAJ DAS Prep - B 12 2053 204

228/2023 SANJAR KHAN Prep - A 20 2054 204

263/2023 ARKAJIT BAG Prep - A 22 2155 203

27/2023 RADHIKA SANFUI Prep - B 22 2256 202

216/2023 RISHABH MANNA Prep - B 39 2257 202

221/2025 UMAR AHAMAD KHAN Prep - C 4 2358 201

109/2025 AFRAZ HOSSAIN HALDAR Prep - C 1 2459 199

132/2023 DIPTI PRAMANIK Prep - A 35 2460 199

28/2023 SNIGDHA GHOSH Prep - B 10 2461 199

237/2024 TANBIR MONDAL Prep - B 13 2462 199

168/2024 MD. FARIS SHAIK Prep - B 21 2563 198

192/2023 MST.KULSUM KHATUN Prep - A 46 2664 197

240/2024 ISHAN HALDER Prep - C 13 2765 196

232/2023 ANKUSH BERA Prep - B 20 2866 195

116/2024 RIK HALDER Prep - B 23 2867 195

107/2023 RITWIKA PAUL Prep - A 41 2868 195

125/2024 ADRITA NASKAR Prep - B 16 2969 194

135/2023 ARIYAN MISTRY Prep - B 29 3070 192

136/2025 SALMA SULTANA Prep - C 2 3071 192

106/2024 ALINA KHATUN Prep - B 33 3172 191

251/2024 SUMAIYA KHATUN Prep - C 15 3273 190

383/2023 SHIBA HALDER Prep - B 18 3374 189

258/2024 PRITHVI MANDAL Prep - C 7 3475 188

296/2024 BISHAL MONDAL Prep - A 39 3576 184

Page 2 of 4



Examination : Final  2025

Fatepur, Falta, South 24 Pgs - 743513
Chalantika Nursery & K.G. School

Student Rank List

S Code Student Name Class Roll No RANKSl# Total Marks

329/2025 BROTO NASKAR Prep - B 26 3577 184

346/2023 ANANYA DAS Prep - B 1 3678 182

222/2023 ZISHAN MONDAL Prep - B 28 3679 182

349/2023 ABHINABA MODAK Prep - B 19 3780 181

196/2023 MEGHNA KUMAR Prep - B 15 3781 181

335/2025 AISHIK SARDAR Prep - C 39 3882 179

421/2023 SREYAN MONDAL Prep - B 27 3883 179

428/2023 PRAMIT BHANDARI Prep - B 30 3984 178

124/2024 RISH SAPUI Prep - B 34 4085 177

422/2023 ARFIN AKTARI Prep - A 47 4186 175

384/2024 ADITYA MONDAL Prep - C 9 4287 174

250/2024 MUJAINA KHATUN Prep - C 6 4288 174

478/2023 PRIYANSHU MAL Prep - C 16 4289 174

196/2025 SOHINI PAUL Prep - C 3 4290 174

205/2023 KAMALIKA MONDAL Prep - B 8 4391 172

477/2023 ANWESHA GHOSH Prep - C 19 4492 170

442/2023 JIYASMINA KHATUN Prep - C 20 4593 167

334/2024 RISHABH KULEY Prep - C 12 4594 167

316/2023 TRISHAN PRAMANIK Prep - C 17 4595 167

407/2024 RIDHIMAN MALLICK Prep - C 11 4696 166

200/2024 AHON MONDAL Prep - C 21 4797 164

146/2025 ARGHYA MONDAL Prep - C 5 4898 161

17/2023 SUKANYA PURKAIT Prep - C 23 4899 161

447/2023 AVIK PARUI Prep - C 22 49100 158

403/2023 TAHASIN SANFUI Prep - C 10 49101 158

352/2024 FOREJUL SHEIKH Prep - C 14 50102 155

318/2025 TAMANNA PARVIN Prep - C 35 50103 155

50/2024 TIYASA SAMANTA Prep - C 8 51104 153

424/2023 SAMRIDHI CHITRAKAR Prep - C 28 52105 152

329/2023 TAPOBRATA PATRA Prep - C 38 52106 152

469/2023 MD REHAN SK Prep - C 30 53107 150

20/2023 MD.ATIF MOLLA Prep - B 31 54108 149

221/2023 SRIYA MANNA Prep - C 26 54109 149

214/2023 MAYURAKSHI ADAK Prep - C 33 55110 146

104/2023 AAHAN CHAKDAR Prep - C 18 56111 142

2/2023 ATIF CHAKDAR Prep - C 25 56112 142

34/2023 AAYAN SK Prep - C 34 57113 131

450/2023 BIDESH DOLUI Prep - C 27 57114 131
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401/2023 SUBARNA MODAK Prep - C 31 58115 123

185/2023 ARNAB HALDER Prep - C 37 59116 113

379/2023 RICK MAHISH Prep - C 29 60117 12

109/2023 SAINUR SK Prep - A 13 61118 9
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